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AIRPORT ID: KEDE 
AIRPORT NAME: NORTHEASTERN RGNL 
CITY/STATE: EDENTON/NORTH CAROLINA 
PROC ID: RNAV (GPS) RWY 19 
SCALE: 500K 
LNAV FINAL/MISSED



AIRPORT ID: KEDE 
AIRPORT NAME: NORTHEASTERN RGNL 
CITY/STATE: EDENTON/NORTH CAROLINA 
PROC ID: RNAV (GPS) RWY 19 
SCALE: 100K 
LOC FINAL/MISSED



AIRPORT ID: KEDE 
AIRPORT NAME: NORTHEASTERN RGNL 
CITY/STATE: EDENTON/NORTH CAROLINA 
PROC ID: RNAV (GPS) RWY 19 
SCALE: 100K 
ILS FINAL/MISSED



AIRPORT ID: KEDE 
AIRPORT NAME: NORTHEASTERN RGNL 
CITY/STATE: EDENTON/NORTH CAROLINA 
PROC ID: RNAV (GPS) RWY 19 
SCALE: 100K 
CIRCLING
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